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Anlage
Muhlstr. 30, 71717 Beilstein

Sportwart/in
Getrost, Michael
T 01714088478 michael.getrost@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Pino, Justyna
T 017620470768 Justyna.pino@tgvbeilstein-tennisabteilung.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Jonathan Mack

m 015112167600; Mack.ramona@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Morz, Leon

Mack, Jonathan

Werner, Jannis

Maier, Lenni

Reichert, Leander

Pino, Elisa

Hoven, Anton

Reichert, Lennard Amadeus
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11506219
11409060
11401730
21503860
11409111
21503796
11409061
11603119

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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